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Lot

0001
0002
0003
0004
0005
0006
0007
0008
0009
0011
0012
0014
0015

0016
0017
0018
0019
0020
0021
0022
0023

0024
0025

0026
0027

0028
0029
0030
0031

Title

Authentic Laligue France Rainette Frog Figurine
Vintage Italian Silver Relief

Lighter Ashtray Zippo Lot

Vintage Timepiece Lot

3 Creazioni Artistiche Art Made In Italy
Vintage Crystal Lot

3 Sets of Costume Jewellery

Winter Themed Decoupage

Seven New Jack Whyte Novels

Moon Themed Art Lot

Vintage Crindley England Gravy Bowls
Vintage China Lot

Egyptian Themed Costume Jewellery - Earrings
and Necklace

Vintage Costume Jewellery Lot
Vintage Costume Jewellery Lot
Vintage Costume Jewellery Lot
Vintage Costume Jewellery Lot
Costume Jewellery Lot

Costume Jewellery Lot

Vintage 925 Sterling Silver Earrings

Vintage Weiner costume Pin with Semi-
precious natural stones

Vintage small 925 Silver Ring

Vintage Uniquely Decorated Tiny Enamelled
Ring

Antique, Uniquely Decorated silver Ring

Vintage 925 Silver small Earrings with Natural
Stone

Vintage Black Panther Pin

Antique Pearl Necklace with Sterling clasp
Vintage 925 Silver Sun bracelet

Vintage Foresters Club Silver 925 Medallion
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Auction Closes. Fri, Jul 1 8:00pm ET

Lot

0032
0034
0035
0036
0038
0039
0040

0041
0042

0043
0044
0045
0046
0047
0048
0049
0050
0051
0052
0053
0055
0057
0058
0059
0060

0061
0062
0068
0069

Title

Silver Necklace

Magnetic Pearl Bracelet/Necklace Set
Vintage Costume Jewellery Lot

Burmese Jade Necklace

Vintage Gold Pearl Crescent Pin

Vintage small Cameos

Stunning Vintage Aquamarine and Gold Lapel
Pin.

Vintage Decorated 925 Silver Necklace
Vintage Decorated 925 Silver and Enamelled
Hairpin

Antique 9kt Gold Pin with 3 Natural Amethysts
Vintage 925 Silver Ring with Unique Design
Antique 925 Silver Filigree Bracelet

Thai Gold Earrings Flower Design

Thai Gold Earrings Ring Design

Thai Gold Earrings with Cubic Zirconia
Vintage and Antique Jewellery Lot

1950's Costume Earrings with Stones
Mickey Mouse Official Disney Ring
Vintage golf marker Pin with Gold Finish
Vintage Ruby Ring

Lego Kinex Lot

Vintage 10KT Gold ring with Emerald

14 KT gold ring

Scrap Gold Lot

Vintage 10 KT Gold Ring with two hearts
design

Vintage 10 KT Gold Bracelet

Vintage Marx Brothers poster

Vintage Sterling and Enamel Pin/Pendant
Vintage Enamelled Earrings



Lot

0070
0079
0080
0081
0082
0083
0084
0085
0086
0087
0088
0089
0090
0091
0092
0094
0095
0096
0097

0099
0100
0101
0102
0103
0104
0105
0106
0107
0108
0109
0110
0111
0112
0113
0114
0115
0116
0117
0118
0119
0120
0121

Title

Earrings with Natural Stones

Costume Jewellery Lot

Collectible Hockey Cards

Oriental Carpets

Oriental Carpet #2

4 Pirelli Tires 195/50 R15'sand rims.

Vintage and Collectible Tin Lot 1

Vintage and Collectible Tin Lot 2

Vintage and Collectible Tin Lot 3

Vintage and Collectible Cigar Cases/Tins
Vintage and Collectible Tin Lot 4
Electronics AV Connectors and Speakers
Dinnerware Lot

Jeni Lee Makeup Lot

Decorative China Lot and Silver plate coasters
Tiffany & Co. 925 Sterling Silver Baby Rattle
Tiffany & Co. 925 Sterling Silver Baby Spoon
Hitachi Vision Plus 4000 Laptop

Canada Post Millennia Official Stamp/Coin
Collectible

Ganz Pewter Train Clock

925 Silver Necklace with Natural Bronze Pearls
Magic Cards and Dice

Vintage Toy Cars Lot

Vintage Toy CarsLot 2

Vintage Toy CarsLot 3

Vintage Toy CarsLot 4

Vintage Toy Cars Lot 5 Somein the 1970's
Computer Peripherals and Accessories
Camera, Charger and Batteries Lot
Walker - Bios Diagnostics

Toys/Figurines Lot

Costume Jewellery Lot

Vintage Medals, Pins and Badges Lot
Coins Collection

Gold Ring with Natural Stone

Vintage Playboy Bunny Diamond Pendant
WWII Kenyan Wood Drum

Vintage Ceramic/Wood Chef Sign
Vintage Lamp

Vintage Garden Figurine

Vintage Kettle and Various items Lot
Vintage Wade figurines and Other items
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Lot

0122
0123
0124

0125
0126
0127
0128
0129
0130

0132
0133
0134
0135
0136
0137
0138
0139
0140
0141
0142
0143
0144
0145

0146
0147
0148
0149
0150
0151
0152
0153
0154
0155
0156
0157
0158
0159
0160
0161

0162
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Title

Vintage Collectible Anima Miniatures Lot
Miniature Tea& Doll Accessories

Miscellaneous Lot of Figurines, Opera Glasses
etc.

Small Dish Lot
Glasses Lot
Brass Lot
Crystal Lot
Glass Lot

BMX Helmets, Rollerblades and New
Timberland Shoes

High Quality Lamp

Two wall Lamps

Wine Lot

Disney Lot

Computing Lot

Vintage 1960's Breadbox

Bags and clip on Sunglasses Lot
Stuffed Toys and Cars Lot
Lanyard and Net Container Lot
Jewellery Display Lot
Women's Scarves/Shawls and Fur lot.
Vintage Board Games L ot
Mannequin

Bamboo Dining Table Trays and Vintage Silver
Plated Utensils Lot

New Tablet Cases Lot

Vintage Beanie Babies

Vintage Captain Power Toy
Vintage Science Themed Kits
Brand New kids Shorts Lot
Miscellaneous Lot

Books Lot

Sci-Fi Books Lot

Erotica Books

Hardware/Tools Lot

Vintage Board Games and Posters
Sealed Games Lot

Monopoly Lot

Vintage Life Periodicals and Space Book
Vintage Statuette

Vintage RCA professional quality VHS
Recorders

Vintage Games Very large box games



Lot

0163
0164
0165
0166
0167

0168

0169
0170

0171
0172
0173
0174
0175
0176

Buyer's Premium: Thereis a10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
maxsold.com

Title

Air Pump and Mattress

Artificial Flowers and Light Up Music Box
African Themed Art

Satellite Receivers

1987 Bayliner Bass Boat.18.5 ft.125Hp force
motor.

Brand new Grill Lamp. Perfect light for night
barbecuing.

Futon/daybed with Frame and Mattress

Seahawk Sport 400 Inflatable Boat (New) Box
has Wear. Almost 10 ft. long when inflated.

New Healthometer Professional Body Fat Scale
Brand New Salter Mechanical Scale
Canterbury Candleholders New Lot of 4

Sanyo Boombox M9716

Collectible Spoons Large Lot

Vintage Electroplated Utensils Lot
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